
8

10:30 -11:30 a.m. 
Getting Started w/ eBooks
Using Libby
@ Ross-University Hills

FEBRUARY TECHNOLOGY EVENTS

10

24

17

22

15

9

23

16

W E D T H U
1 2 3

2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help
@ Pauline Robinson

F R I
4

11

18

25

T U E

7

14

21

28

S A T

2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help
@ Pauline Robinson

2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help
@ Pauline Robinson

2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help
@ Pauline Robinson

10 a.m.- 12:30  p.m.
Computer Basics/Conceptos
Básicos de la Computadora
@ Montbello

10 a.m.- 12:30  p.m.
Computer Basics/Conceptos
Básicos de la Computadora
@ Montbello

10 a.m.- 12:30  p.m.
Computer Basics/Conceptos
Básicos de la Computadora
@ Montbello

10 a.m.- 12:30  p.m.
Computer Basics/Conceptos
Básicos de la Computadora
@ Montbello

10:30 a.m.- 12 p.m. 
Getting Started w/ eBooks
Using Libby
Virtual Class

11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Navegando la página en internet de
DPL/DPL Website Navigation @
Valdez-Perry

 

10:30 -11:30 a.m. 
Applying for Benefits
Online
@ Ross-University Hills



Public access computers
Wireless Internet
Copying, Printing, and Scanning
Borrow a Chromebook and/or WiFi hotspot
Adaptive Technologies for Persons with Disabilities (at
Athmar, Blair-Caldwell, Central, Pauline Robinson, and
Rodolfo "Corky" Gonzales libraries) 

COMPUTER AND INTERNET ACCESS
The following equipment and services are available at all open
locations:

OTHER TECHNOLOGY HELP

get your own laptop or other device
sign up for affordable internet
learn how to use technology

TECH HELP APPOINTMENTS
Get personalized technology assistance and instruction on
your own device or a public computer. Call 720-865-1111 or
visit your local library for available times and to schedule your
appointment. 
DIGITAL NAVIGATORS
Digital navigators offer free, ongoing help for you to:

You can schedule an appointment to meet with a digital
navigator in-person or virtually by calling 720-865-3446. 

Drop In Tech Help (drop in) - Need help navigating the internet, email, or social networks like Facebook? Have
questions about your phone or tablet? Drop by to get your questions answered and learn how to use tech more
effectively. 
Applying for Benefits Online (class) - Learn how to use online tools to find and apply for resources including food
assistance, jobs, unemployment, healthcare and more. 
Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora (class) - Just beginning to use computers? From the parts
of a computer to searching the internet to email, if you've got questions, we have answers.
Getting Started With eBooks Using Libby (class) - Learn how to access library eBooks and digital audiobooks using
Libby, by OverDrive on your phone, tablet, computer or e-reader.  This class is also being offered virtually. Check the
Events page on our website for info.
Navegando la página en internet de DPL/DPL Website Navigation (class) - Acompáñenos y aprenda como navegar y
encontar diferentes servicios en nuestra página de internet. Join us to learn how to navigate and find different
resources on the website. 

    EVENT DESCRIPTIONS 


