

DENVER PUBLIC LIBRARY TECHNOLOGY EVENTS

TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1 2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help @ Pauline Robinson	2	3	4 10 a.m 12:30 p.m. Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora @ Montbello
7	8 2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help @ Pauline Robinson	9	10 10:30 a.m 12 p.m. Getting Started w/ eBooks Using Libby Virtual Class	11 10 a.m 12:30 p.m. Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora @ Montbello
14 10:30 -11:30 a.m. Getting Started w/ eBooks Using Libby @ Ross-University Hills	15 2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help @ Pauline Robinson	16	17	18 10 a.m 12:30 p.m. Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora @ Montbello 11:00 a.m 12:00 p.m. Navegando la página en internet de DPL/DPL Website Navigation @ Valdez-Perry
21	2:30 p.m. Drop In Tech Help @ Pauline Robinson	23	24	25 10 a.m 12:30 p.m. Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora @ Montbello
28 10:30 -11:30 a.m. Applying for Benefits Online @ Ross-University Hills				

EVENT DESCRIPTIONS

- **Drop In Tech Help** (drop in) Need help navigating the internet, email, or social networks like Facebook? Have questions about your phone or tablet? Drop by to get your questions answered and learn how to use tech more effectively.
- **Applying for Benefits Online** (class) Learn how to use online tools to find and apply for resources including food assistance, jobs, unemployment, healthcare and more.
- Computer Basics/Conceptos Básicos de la Computadora (class) Just beginning to use computers? From the parts of a computer to searching the internet to email, if you've got questions, we have answers.
- **Getting Started With eBooks Using Libby** (class) Learn how to access library eBooks and digital audiobooks using Libby, by OverDrive on your phone, tablet, computer or e-reader. *This class is also being offered virtually. Check the Events page on our website for info.*
- Navegando la página en internet de DPL/DPL Website Navigation (class) Acompáñenos y aprenda como navegar y
 encontar diferentes servicios en nuestra página de internet. Join us to learn how to navigate and find different
 resources on the website.

OTHER TECHNOLOGY HELP

TECH HELP APPOINTMENTS

Get personalized technology assistance and instruction on your own device or a public computer. Call 720-865-1111 or visit your local library for available times and to schedule your appointment.

DIGITAL NAVIGATORS

Digital navigators offer free, ongoing help for you to:

- get your own laptop or other device
- sign up for affordable internet
- learn how to use technology

You can schedule an appointment to meet with a digital navigator in-person or virtually by calling 720-865-3446.

COMPUTER AND INTERNET ACCESS

The following equipment and services are available at all open locations:

- Public access computers
- Wireless Internet
- · Copying, Printing, and Scanning
- Borrow a Chromebook and/or WiFi hotspot
- Adaptive Technologies for Persons with Disabilities (at Athmar, Blair-Caldwell, Central, Pauline Robinson, and Rodolfo "Corky" Gonzales libraries)